XXI Ogélnopolska Olimpiada Miodziezy
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GtOGOW-GORKOWO, 26 lipca 2015

Klasyfikacja wojewddztw
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Wojewddztwo
MALOPOLSKIE
DOLNOSLASKIE
WIELKOPOLSKIE
POMORSKIE
PODKARPACKIE
ZACHODNIOPOMORSKIE
MAZOWIECKIE
SLASKIE
LUBELSKIE
tODZKIE
PODLASKIE
LUBUSKIE

Suma punktéw

38.0
29.0
14.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
2.0

llo$¢ punktéw: 128.0

DNF-nie ukonczyt/a,
GLOGOW 2015

Przygotowanie i pomiar czasu: DomTel Sport Timing Stupsk www.domtel.pl
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